$3,225,000

WAY COCO LAKES 2950, NAPLES, FL, 34105

Introducing the Woodside model by Divco Custom Homes. This 4
bedroom 4 1/2 bath Home offers open living and dining with den,
pool/spa, odk and outdoor living, three car garage only minutes

to downtown Naples. This home is offered fully furnished with B
leaseback. Looking to build New?... Come by and see this model

built by [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone:  (+1) 239 529 7747 /%/g\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LE | N PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 = S
" Naples, FL 34102 G| S FINE

ORID



Room type Length Width

Master Bedroom

Garage

Bedroom

Kitchen

Den

Great Room

Dining Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

Lanai

Utility Room

Building Details

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747

17

32

11.75

12.66

14

24

12.33

11.83

12.33

12.33

7.25

info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201

Naples, FL 34102

15.75
22
15.83
16
11.75
16
10.66
17
13.08
30

9.92

/N
N\ADLEIN PORTER



Year built: 2025
ParkingTotal: 3
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric, Heat Pump

Amenities & Features

Features: Coffered Ceiling(s)

Spa Features: Below Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays, Heated Electric

CommunityFeatures: Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Gated

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays, Electric Heat, Screen
Enclosure

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

Naples, FL 34102

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201

Address:

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

Security Features: Security System, Smoke
Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven,
Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Grill - Gas,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Built In Grill

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric, Exhaust
Fan, Gas - Propane, Heat Pump

FireplaceYN: No

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



