

### WAY COCO LAKES 2950, NAPLES, FL, 34105

https://www.naplesviews.com

Introducing the Woodside model by Divco Custom Homes. This 4 bedroom 4 1/2 bath Home offers open living and dining with den, pool/spa, odk and outdoor living, three car garage only minutes to downtown Naples. This home is offered fully furnished with leaseback. Looking to build New?... Come by and see this model built by [...]



## **Rooms**



#### Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address:

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Master Bedroom	17	15.75
Garage	32	22
Bedroom	11.75	15.83
Kitchen	12.66	16
Den	14	11.75
Great Room	24	16
Dining Room	12.33	10.66
Bedroom	11.83	17
Bedroom	12.33	13.08
Lanai	12.33	30
Utility Room	7.25	9.92

# **Building Details**



### Call us now

(+1) 239 529 7747 Phone:

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Year built: 2025 ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric, Heat Pump

**ArchitecturalStyle:** Ranch, Single Family

**NewConstructionYN:** No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

### **Amenities & Features**

**Features:** Coffered Ceiling(s)

**Spa Features:** Below Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays, Heated Electric

CommunityFeatures: Sidewalks, Street

Lights, Gated

**PoolFeatures:** Below Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays, Electric Heat, Screen

**Enclosure** 

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Security System, Smoke

Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven,

Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Grill - Gas,

Refrigerator/Freezer, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Built In Grill

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

**Cooling:** Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric, Exhaust

Fan, Gas - Propane, Heat Pump

FireplaceYN: No





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Names 51 34103

Naples, FL 34102

